EMLM 24/2025

APPOINTMENT OF A SERVICE PROVIDER
FOR SUPPLY AND INSTALLATION OF
LICENSE PLATE RECOGNITION CAMERAS
& CCTV SURVEILLANCE MONITORING
SYSTEM ON A 36 MONTHS FULL
MAINTENANCE RENT TO OWN LEASE
AGREEMENT WITH A FULLY FUNCTIONAL
BACK OFFICE AND SECURITY CLEARED
PERSONNEL

LOSKOP ALARMS (PTY) LTD

R2 450 590.87

30/04/2025

14/03/2025

47

No







